
Muhlenberg College Greek Life Report Spring 2011

Chapter

# of active 

members (May 

2011)

# of New 

Members in 

S2011

Sem. GPA Cum. GPA
New member 

GPA S2011

CGPA Diff. Pre-

Pledge vs. 

Pledging

% of 

Members 

above a 3.0 

CumGPA

Avg. Service 

Hours per 

Member S2011

Avg. 

Philanthropy

Dollars per 

Member

S2011

% of Members 

involved in Clubs

Campus 

Judicial 

Action in 

S2011?

Alpha Chi Omega 58 0 3.414 3.225 N/A N/A 76% 26.07 38.28$       84% NO

Delta Zeta 59 0 3.523 3.397 N/A N/A 85% 38.71 36.63$       100% NO

Phi Mu 65 0 3.470 3.342 N/A N/A 86% 38.92 10.53$       97% NO

Phi Sigma Sigma 65 0 3.552 3.452 N/A N/A 88% 36.55 20.40$       100% NO

Theta Nu Xi 6 2 3.587 3.426 3.694 83% 131.58 62.50$       100% NO

Alpha Tau Omega 49 8 3.462 3.326 3.436 (0.026) 84% 13.82 12.47$       100% NO

Delta Tau Delta 38 5 3.021 2.951 3.201 0.004 50% 25.59 33.42$       92% NO

Phi Kappa Tau 60 12 3.246 3.137 3.134 (0.022) 62% 32.32 7.28$         86% NO

Sigma Phi Epsilon 38 0 3.188 3.111 N/A N/A 62% 29.03 68.60$       68% YES

2155

1556

438

20.32%

28.15%

45

62

3.209

3.244

3.493

3.491

$11,659.78

14,182.00

92%

All-sorority GPA

Philanthropic Dollars Raised

Community Service Hours

Greeks Involved in Other Groups

% of eligible students that is Greek

Avg. Chapter Size (men)

Avg. Chapter Size (women)

Indy Men GPA

All-fraternity GPA

Indy Women GPA

% of all students that is Greek

FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.386

ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.363

Full-time Day Students

Full-time Upperclass Day Students

Total Greek Membership


