## Muhlenberg College Greek Life Report Spring 2011

Chapter	# of <u>active</u> members (May 2011)	# of New Members in S2011	Sem. GPA	Cum. GPA	New member GPA S2011	CGPA Diff. Pre- Pledge vs. Pledging	% of Members above a 3.0 CumGPA	Avg. Service Hours per Member S2011	Avg. Philanthrop Dollars pe Member S2011	% or Members	Campus Judicial Action in S2011?	
Alpha Chi Omega	58	0	3.414	3.225	N/A	N/A	76%	26.07	\$ 38.2	8 84%	NO	
Delta Zeta	59	0	3.523	3.397	N/A	N/A	85%	38.71	\$ 36.6	3 100%	NO	
Phi Mu	65	0	3.470	3.342	N/A	N/A	86%	38.92	\$ 10.5	3 97%	NO	
Phi Sigma Sigma	65	0	3.552	3.452	N/A	N/A	88%	36.55	\$ 20.4	0 100%	NO	
Theta Nu Xi	6	2	3.587	3.426	3.694		83%	131.58	\$ 62.5	0 100%	NO	
FRATERNITY & SORORITY SEMESTER GPA = 3.386												
Alpha Tau Omega	49	8	3.462	3.326	3.436	(0.026)	84%	13.82	\$ 12.4	7 100%	NO	
Delta Tau Delta	38	5	3.021	2.951	3.201	0.004	50%	25.59	\$ 33.4	2 92%	NO	
Phi Kappa Tau	60	12	3.246	3.137	3.134	(0.022)	62%	32.32	\$ 7.2	8 86%	NO	
Sigma Phi Epsilon	38	0	3.188	3.111	N/A	N/A	62%	29.03	\$ 68.6	0 68%	YES	
ALL INDEPENDENT STUDENT SEMESTER GPA = 3.363												

Full-time Day Students	2155
Full-time Upperclass Day Students	1556
Total Greek Membership	438
% of all students that is Greek	20.32%
% of eligible students that is Greek	28.15%
Avg. Chapter Size (men)	45
Avg. Chapter Size (women)	62
Indy Men GPA	3.209
All-fraternity GPA	3.244
Indy Women GPA	3.493
All-sorority GPA	3.491

Philanthropic Dollars Raised \$11,659.78
Community Service Hours 14,182.00
Greeks Involved in Other Groups 92%